
 

1

2

2

3
4

5

6

6

7

8

9

10
11

12
13

14

1515

16

16

16

16

17

17

18

19

20

2122

23

www.palfinger.com

PJ0600700.01000-A

08/2010

Extension boom 1 + piping



www.palfinger.com

PJ060 0700.01000-A

08/2010

Extension boom 1 + piping

1 J103T01-C 1 224x122 mmBoom extension-1
2 HF 575A 2 Guide 2 mm                  
2 HF 576A 2 Guide 4 mm                  
2 HF 577A 2 Guide 5 mm                  
2 HF 578A 2 Guide 6 mm                  
2 HF 608A 2 Guide 1,5 mm                
2 HF 727A 2 Guide 7 mm       
2 HIA 130A 2 Guide 3 mm                  
3 HF1385A+00008 2 Guide block 8 mm                  
3 HF1385A+00009 2 Guide block 9 mm                  
3 HF1385A+00010 2 Guide block 10 mm                 
3 HF1385A+00011 2 Guide block 11 mm                 
3 HF1385A+00012 2 Guide block 12 mm                 
3 HF1385A+00013 2 Guide block 13 mm                 
3 HF1385A+00014 2 Guide block 14 mm                 
3 HF1385A+00015 2 Guide block 15 mm                 
4 HXE1853A 1 Cylinder guide

ES 297 2 Screw M 8x25 ISO14581- 8.8  
EZ2758 1 Guide block
HA8001 1 Bearer

5 ES 308 2 M 8x20 DIN7984- 8.8   Screw

6 EK 003 4 D 8.4 ISO7089Washer
7 HBS7789 2 Bushing
8 UP1854B 1 Cr             Extension boom ram

see page 0700.01001-A
9 ES1163 1 M 8x110 DIN 912Screw
10 HT1040 1 L0042.0xB0019.0xS006          Bearer

11 EF 144 1 Spring
12 EM 026 1 DIN 985 M 8 Nut
13 HTR2951A 2 Guide block 6 mm                  
13 HTR2952A 2 Guide block 8 mm                  
13 HTR2953A 2 Guide block 10 mm                 
13 HTR2982 2 Guide block 1 mm                  
13 HTR3331A 2 Guide block 7 mm       
13 HTR3667A 2 Guide block 9 mm                  
13 HTR4125A 2 Guide block 5 mm                  
13 HTR4127 2 Guide block 0.5 mm                
13 HTR4280A 2 Guide block 12 mm                 
14 HF1380A+00008 2 Guide block 8 mm                  
14 HF1380A+00009 2 Guide block 9 mm                  
14 HF1380A+00010 2 Guide block 10 mm                 
14 HF1380A+00011 2 Guide block 11 mm                 
14 HF1380A+00012 2 Guide block 12 mm                 
14 HF1380A+00013 2 Guide block 13 mm                 
14 HF1380A+00014 2 Guide block 14 mm                 
15 ES1089 4 M 8x10 DIN 7984 8.8      Screw
15 ES1082 4 M 8x12 DIN 7984 8.8Screw

16 EV4707-330 1 Load holding valve

TD1600 1 Seal kit 
-->100168829

16 EV5886-330 1 Load holding valve 

EV5891 1 Solenoid valve
100168830-->

17 EZ1438 2 Sealing cap
18 HBS1073A 2 l=33 mm                      Spacer

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part



www.palfinger.com

PJ0600700.01000-A

08/2010

Extension boom 1 + piping

19 ES1370 2 M 8x75 DIN 912        Screw
20 EA 183 2 GE 12S R1/2"-ED       Fitting

21 HLR12089 1 D 12                  Pipe 
22 HLR12090 1 D 12                  Pipe 
23 EA1749 2 WH 12S 3/8"       Adaptor

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


